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SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL SHEET

LOCK WING TAMPER-PROOF FLATHEAD IRON BODY

MODEL #PART #
MASTER
CARTON

QTY.
DESCRIPTION (SIZE)

SELECT
MODEL
BELOW

SPEC SHEET: LWTPIBGV.0624

LOCK WING TAMPER-PROOF
IRON BODY METER VALVES

11118B34
11118B1
11118B114
11118B112
11118B2

H50095

H50096

H50097

H50098

H50099

15

15

10

7

4

INNER
CARTON

QTY.

1

1

1

1

1

3/4" x 3/4"

1" x 1"

1-1/4" x 1-1/4"

1-1/2" x 1-1/2"

2" x 2"

FEATURES &

BENEFITS
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• 100 PSIG Maximum working pressure
• O-ring sealed key

• Inlet and outlet with internal IP (FIP) threads

• For use with Gas


